
  10  100 1000

fr
ac

tio
n

count
mass
volume-tracked
volume-all

  10  100 1000

W
s [m

m
 s

-1
]

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

m=0.79

m
=1

.4
4

m=0.12

esd [7m]
  10  100 1000

pa
rt

ic
le

 d
en

si
ty

 [k
g 
" 

m
-3

]

1000

1500

2000

2500

3000

  10  100 1000

m
as

s 
fr

ac
tio

n

floc
bedagg
primary

A)

D)

E)

F)

C)

B)

ID: B5529_90
Sample Date: 24-Aug-2015
Sample Time:  9:59:22 AM
Depth=6.12853 m
N=189 particles
d50,p=  53.3 7m

d50,m=  78.2 7m

ws50,p= 0.131 mm"s-1

ws50,m= 0.242 mm"s-1

%_f(c,m): 81.0 73.6
%_ba(c,m): 18.5 25.4
%_p(c,m): 0.5 1.1
AnalysisDate: 28-Nov-2016
File: 20150824095922.seq


